
475 WALL STREET  |  PRINCETON, NJ 08540  |  609-921-1300  |  GAZELLEGROUP.COM

DATE TEAMS TIME TVRESULT

DUQUESNE
at KENTUCKYFRI. 11/11

SC STATE

NORTH FLORIDA

at KENTUCKY

NORTH FLORIDA
at DUQUESNE

at KENTUCKY

SC STATE
at NORTH FLORIDASAT. 11/19

THUR. 11/17

SC STATE
at DUQUESNEMON. 11/14

MON. 11/21

WED. 11/23

All Times Eastern (schedule subject to change) 

7:00pm

5:00pm

7:00pm

7:00pm

4:00pm

7:00pm

77
52

96
71

106
63

66
72

82
83

56
96


