

All Times Eastern (schedule subject to change)

DATE	TEAMS	RESULT	TIME	TV
FRI. 11/11	DUQUESNE AT KENTUCKY	52 77	7:00 _{PM}	
MON. 11/14	SC STATE AT DUQUESNE	71 96	7:00 _{PM}	
THUR. 11/17	SC STATE AT KENTUCKY	63 106	7:00 _{PM}	
SAT. 11/19	SC STATE AT NORTH FLORIDA	66 72	5:00 _{РМ}	
MON. 11/21	NORTH FLORIDA AT DUQUESNE	82 83	7:00 _{PM}	
WED. 11/23	NORTH FLORIDA AT KENTUCKY	56 96	4:00 _{PM}	